Powersolve Electronics Ltd. Units 8A, Arnhem Road, Newbury, RG14 5RU. England
DC-DC Converters
PS20B Series
20 Watt Wide Input
PCB Mounting
Single Output
Features
• 20W Isolated Output
• Efficiency to 88%
• Fixed Switching Frequency
• 2 : 1 Input Range
• Continuous Short Circuit Protection
• Pi Input Filter
• Regulated Outputs
MODEL INPUT  OUTPUT OUTPUT CURRENT INPUT CURRENT %EFF
VOLTAGE  VOLTAGE MIN. MAX NO LOAD  FULL LOAD
PS20B-24-1V8 18-36 VDC 1.8 VDC 0 mA 6000 mA 30 mA 549 mA 82
PS20B-24-2V5 18-36 VDC 2.5 VDC 0 mA 6000 mA 30 mA 744 mA 84
PS20B-24-3V3 18-36 VDC 3.3 VDC 0 mA 5000 mA 50 mA 800 mA 86
PS20B-24-05 18-36 VDC 5.0 VDC 0 mA 4000 mA 55 mA 958 mA 87
PS20B-24-12 18-36 VDC 12 VDC 0 mA 1670 mA 55 mA 960 mA 87
PS20B-24-15 18-36 VDC 15 VDC 0 mA 1330 mA 55 mA 956 mA 87
PS20B-48-1V8 36-75 VDC 1.8 VDC 0 mA 6000 mA 30 mA 271 mA 83
PS20B-48-2V5 36-75 VDC 2.5 VDC 0 mA 6000 mA 30 mA 368 mA 85
PS20B-48-3V3 36-75 VDC 3.3 VDC 0 mA 5000 mA 30 mA 395 mA 87
PS20B-48-05 36-75 VDC 5.0 VDC 0 mA 4000 mA 40 mA 475 mA 88
PS20B-48-12 36-75 VDC 12 VDC 0 mA 1670 mA 40 mA 480 mA 87
PS20B-48-15 36-75 VDC 15 VDC 0 mA 1330 mA 40 mA 478 mA 87
1
NOTE: 1. Nominal Input Voltage 24, 48 VDC
Powersolve Electronics Ltd. Units 8A, Arnhem Road, Newbury, RG14 5RU. England